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16.11.2003

Ergebnisse:

Hahn

Karlsschiitzen

Rothgen |
Tabelle:
1.) Dirwi3 |
2)) Karlsschitzen
3.) Hauset
4) Rothgen |
5.) Friesenrath
6.) Hahn

Einzelwertung:

1.) Daniel Butterweck
2.) Petra Kuntz
3.) Katharina Wilden
4.) Wolfgang Strauch
5.) Volker Rose

6.) Herbert Zimmermann

7.) Vera Bemelmans
8.) Hartmut Sassen
9.) Elke Heitzer

10.) Daniel GroR3

11.) Thomas Nagelschmidt

12.) Marcus Reiff

13.) Hubert NieRBen

14.) Norbert Jung

15.) Serge Lauwerier
16.) Roger Meesen
17.) Horst Béar

18.) Bernd Krutt

19.) Heike Forster

20.) Arthur Kreus

21.) Gunter Butterweck
22.) Karl-Heinz Bongers
24.) Alexander Breitkopf
25.) Markus Tings

26.) Miriam Niel3en

27.) Hans Peter Lagraff
28.) Thomas Clal3en
29.) Thomas Graf

30.) Kevin NielRen

31.) Jurgen Strang

Rundenwettkdmpfe 2002/2003

Hauset

Friesenrath

Durwif3 |

Rothgen |
Karlsschiutzen
Darwif3 |
Friesenrath
Karlsschitzen
DirwiR3 |
Hauset
Friesenrath
Karlsschitzen
Durwif3 |
Hahn

Durwil3 |
Rothgen |
Friesenrath
Hauset
Hauset
Rothgen |
Hahn
Karlsschitzen
Friesenrath
Rothgen |
Friesenrath
Karlsschitzen
Friesenrath
Rothgen |
Réthgen |
Hahn

Hahn
Rothgen |
Hahn

Wettkampftag 3

Klasse
Di6zesan

1097

1144

1124

Ringe Punkte
3414
3404
3336
3378
3376
3290
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1131

1132
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Gesamt

292,67
291,33
289,67
286,33
285,67
285,00
283,33
283,00
282,67
282,00
282,00
281,33
280,67
280,33
279,67
279,33
276,33
275,33
275,00
274,67
274,67
271,67
271,33
271,00
268,67
268,67
268,67
268,33
267,33
265,00

Punkte:

Datum
21.11.2003



32.) Roger Vonhoff Hauset 260,00
Markus Winterschladen wurde bei Friesenrath nachgemeldet.



